
福　井

大　分

山　形

島　根

大分県立高田

広　島

三　重

47

48

笠原　歩美

氏　　名

43

44

45

46

39

40

41

42

35

36

37

38

27

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

京　都

長　崎

山　梨

富　山

栃　木

大  阪

高　知

神奈川

香　川

宮　城

沖　縄

北陸

県 名

埼　玉

石　川

愛　知

佐　賀

青　森

滋　賀

鳥　取

國學院大栃木

四日市中央工業

京都産業大学附

平田

長崎明誠

塩山

富山商業

花園

岡豊

山形中央

広陵

三浦学苑三浦

高松商業

小牛田農林

那覇西

田邉　那知

藤木奈津美

高校名

東京農大第三

金沢学院東

東邦

佐賀商業

弘前実業

草津

倉吉農業

宿谷　麗那

織田江理佳

堀内　　玲

上野　美香

石飛　千晶

植木　美乃

木村　美友

細川　沙智

潮平　詩織

上田　知佳

島井　麻有

富樫　伊代

山枡　加奈

小林佳知美

馬場　鏡子

小野　幸絵

萩野　早映

岸川　佳奈

相馬しおり

西澤　歩唯

（ ４ ８ Kg 級 ） 組み合わせ

奈良育英奈　良

No

25

福永　紘子 26

女 子 個 人 試 合

24 徳　島 阿波西 鎌田　　閑

23 鹿児島 鹿児島南 竪山　　優

22 東　京 藤村女子 浅香　夕海

21 福　島 相馬東 井戸川綾那

20 山　口 徳山 岩本　妙子

19 静　岡 藤枝順心 鈴木由紀乃

18 兵　庫 夙川学院 松本　千尋

17 茨　城 水戸葵陵 檜山　愛美

16 北海道 札幌山の手 森本明日美

15 秋　田 金足農業 高橋　　恵

14 佐　賀 小城 堤　　友紀

13 新　潟 豊栄 五十嵐美穂

12 福　岡 南筑 久賀　彩紀

11 群　馬 前橋商業 田島　美紀

10 愛　媛 新田 髙市　菜摘

9 和歌山 田辺 廣瀨亜依子

8 岐　阜 鶯谷 小泉友香理

7 岩　手 盛岡南 及川　彩実

6 千　葉 千葉商業 苫米地　樹

5 長　野 松商学園 小林　弥姫

4 熊　本 阿蘇 三嶌　麻衣

森﨑由理江

3 岡　山 おかやま山陽 森下　莉佳

1 篠原　加奈

No 県 名 高校名 氏　　名

2 宮　崎 宮崎日大



1 加賀谷千保

No 県 名 高校名 氏　　名

2 千　葉 八千代 田上　愛香

3 長　野 松本蟻ヶ崎 長保　美也

4 奈　良 奈良 南埜　結香

5 福　岡 敬愛 今井　彩華

6 愛　媛 新田 津村　美希

7 長　崎 長崎東 山下　凜子

8 神奈川 桐蔭学園 竹内　愛美

9 大  阪 東大阪大敬愛 西馬　宏美

10 新　潟 日本文理 瀧澤　苑果

11 秋　田 明桜 髙・　梨乃

12 鳥　取 八頭 清水真砂美

13 徳　島 徳島商業 鎌田　　悠

14 宮　城 柴田 菊地　恵美

15 福　井 北陸 山崎　紫子

16 山　梨 東海大甲府 小林妙咲世

17 島　根 出雲西 小瀧　綾乃

18 佐　賀 小城 岡本　　彩

19 山　口 西京 木原　麻衣

20 兵　庫 兵庫商業 橋本　優貴

21 宮　崎 宮崎日大 坂本　　霞

22 山　形 羽黒 佐藤　　舞

23 栃　木 白鷗大足利 塚原　唯有

24 三　重 皇學館 山川　晴那

（ ５ ２ Kg 級 ） 組み合わせ

藤枝順心静　岡

No

25

瓜生　愛子 26

女 子 個 人 試 合

秋山日向子

田村明日実

藤田　夏季

堀井江梨子

中村　美砂

広村　美樹

井上愛耶香

山本　　陽

秋山　藍里

石本　志帆

吉野　千里

郡司　美幸

田口　梨那

羽成　美貴

西薗　裕弥

東田　朋子

田原　沙紀

佐伯　　豊

平林　るい

谷　　明音

野中　亜美

藤田かおり

高校名

明豊

帝京

京都学園

旭川南

五所川原商業

同朋

久慈

津幡

阿蘇

幡多農業

高崎経大附

津山東

大垣日大

田村

高岡第一

埼玉栄

紀央館

伊香

土浦日大

鹿児島南

広島皆実

小城

県 名

大　分

東　京

京　都

北海道

青　森

愛　知

岩　手

沖縄尚学

岡　山

岐　阜

石　川

熊　本

高　知

群　馬

富　山

埼　玉

和歌山

茨　城

鹿児島

広　島

沖　縄

27

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

41

42

35

36

37

38

47

48

後藤　優里

氏　　名

43

44

45

46

39

40

佐　賀

香　川

福　島

滋　賀

高松商業



三　重

鹿児島

香　川

京　都

鹿児島南

広　島

東　京

47

48

竹岡　沙弥

氏　　名

43

44

45

46

39

40

41

42

35

36

37

38

27

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

兵　庫

長　野

栃　木

宮　崎

岩　手

岡　山

熊　本

滋　賀

宮　城

長　崎

石　川

名張

県 名

島　根

佐　賀

福　島

岐　阜

茨　城

徳　島

埼　玉

盛岡大附

淑徳

三田松聖

立命館宇治

塩尻志学館

白鷗大足利

宮崎日大

岡山学芸館

専修大玉名

高松商業

広陵

比叡山

小牛田農林

長崎明誠

金沢学院東

吉元　佳代

大野　瑞貴

高校名

出雲西

多久

湯本

鶯谷

土浦日大

阿波西

埼玉栄

中崎　花愛

山崎　彩音

小原　奈美

大橋　春菜

中坊　彩葉

青木　美友

塚原　理早

大谷智恵子

蒲　　春輝

鳴瀬　彩乃

園田　藍子

杉田　有沙

大友真貴子

田中　友里

角田あゆみ

近藤　　薫

本多　成美

上垣内里奈

小野　綾子

長岡志保里

（ ５ ７ Kg 級 ） 組み合わせ

八千代千　葉

No

25

中島　美慧 26

女 子 個 人 試 合

24 奈　良 奈良育英 寺岡　郁佳

23 静　岡 庵原 勝呂　　綾

22 青　森 青森山田 原　　明菜

21 佐　賀 鳥栖工業 山邊裕美子

20 鳥　取 倉吉農業 森　　綾香

19 群　馬 前橋商業 星野さくら

18 高　知 岡豊 柿内沙弥香

17 福　岡 沖学園 三浦　道子

16 大  阪 大阪工大高 牧　志津香

15 富　山 富山商業 太田　理絵

14 山　梨 甲府工業 藤本みどり

13 山　口 宇部西 山岡　美咲

12 山　形 羽黒 本田　結佳

11 北海道 北海 上森まりな

10 愛　媛 新田 亀岡　千恵

9 神奈川 横須賀学院 渡邉　美樹

8 新　潟 東京学館新潟 中村百合香

7 大　分 国東 渡邉　千佳

6 秋　田 秋田商業 宮原　尚子

5 和歌山 紀央館 西川　友希

4 福　井 福井工大附福井 宇城　亜美

若松里依子

3 沖　縄 沖縄尚学 具志　美鈴

2 愛　知 弥富

1 平田　紗希

No 県 名 高校名 氏　　名



新　潟

滋　賀

富　山

大　分

伊香

静　岡

岡　山

47

48

竹内美智子

氏　　名

43

44

45

46

39

40

41

42

35

36

37

38

27

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

群　馬

鳥　取

福　島

山　梨

沖　縄

三　重

徳　島

栃　木

香　川

岩　手

奈　良

新潟第一

県 名

兵　庫

佐　賀

秋　田

長　野

北海道

神奈川

長　崎

那覇西

岡山学芸館

常磐

国東

倉吉農業

田村

甲府工業

南伊勢南勢

池田

小杉

東海大翔洋

作新学院

高松商業

盛岡南

添上

坂井　友香

小山　涼子

高校名

夙川学院

小城

秋田商業

小諸商業

北海

三浦学苑三浦

長崎東

喜納　　亮

中尾　彩乃

ｼﾙｳﾞｧ ﾏﾘｱﾅ

井野　美幸

河野　愛美

仲野　麻実

金澤　智恵

矢崎　　愛

下平　奈央

南　早也香

大西　栄理

橘　　沙織

藤田真記子

長沼　　希

六車　美菜

三浦　早苗

石山みさと

深町　徳美

高島　慧巳

高橋　典子

（ ６ ３ Kg 級 ） 組み合わせ

土浦日大茨　城

No

25

脇山　美香 26

女 子 個 人 試 合

24 埼　玉 埼玉栄 仲吉　涼佳

23 京　都 立命館宇治 吉田　彩香

22 広　島 広島皆実 奥谷　績実

21 熊　本 阿蘇 山本小百合

20 愛　媛 新田 清水　真琴

19 宮　城 東北 瀬戸　美里

18 石　川 津幡 山崎　麻希

17 宮　崎 宮崎商業 菊川　優希

16 東　京 藤村女子 小林　桃子

15 愛　知 弥富 堀　　るみ

14 佐　賀 佐賀商業 大塚　絢子

13 和歌山 伊都 木下あゆみ

12 千　葉 八千代 磯崎　未佳

11 福　岡 敬愛 相良美華子

10 岐　阜 鶯谷 小川　朋恵

9 山　形 山形中央 庄司　咲恵

8 山　口 高水 光井　香那

7 福　井 福井工大附福井 池上　晴香

6 大  阪 東大阪大敬愛 荻田亜紗子

5 島　根 益田東 宮﨑　昌子

岡豊 松岡　　睦

4 鹿児島 鳳凰 新原みなみ

No 県 名 高校名 氏　　名

1 新堀真奈美

2 青　森 青森山田 柴崎　望美

3 高　知



岡　山

宮　城

山　形

兵　庫

東北 47

48

大中　　瞳

氏　　名

43

44

45

46

39

40

41

42

35

36

37

38

27

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

熊　本

栃　木

富　山

静　岡

石　川

佐　賀

香　川

大  阪

埼　玉

長　野

福　岡

福　島

神奈川

岡山学芸館

県 名

奈　良

徳　島

三　重

長　崎

島　根

東　京

広　島

高松中央

國學院大栃木

小杉

三田松聖

浜松商業

金沢

龍谷

汎愛

埼玉栄

山形中央

阿蘇

佐久長聖

敬愛

田村

桐蔭学園

相原　真央

ｼﾙｳﾞｧ ｱﾘｱﾈ

高校名

天理

徳島商業

稲生

西海学園

平田

帝京

広島皆実

六車麻奈未

緒方亜香里

関根　寿子

田知本　遥

井原　沙耶

鈴木　流風

山口　未妃

野口真奈美

田上　遥香

武智　早紀

池田　未来

佐藤　恵美

石田　美紀

齋藤　博香

山本　一葉

久野　澄子

北川ひとみ

牧村　有華

木戸　佑子

唐鎌　千鶴

（ ７ ０ Kg 級 ） 組み合わせ

同朋愛　知

No

25

富山　恵理 26

女 子 個 人 試 合

24 岐　阜 大垣日大 田渕たまえ

23 滋　賀 比叡山 宇野　詩織

22 大　分 野津 佐々木麻衣

21 茨　城 岩井 杉山　美里

20 沖　縄 沖縄尚学 宮城　奈央

19 岩　手 花巻北 上方　恵理

18 群　馬 前橋商業 角田千可子

17 福　井 北陸 星山　結菜

16 和歌山 紀央館 織田恵里香

15 宮　崎 宮崎日大 國分かおり

14 北海道 旭川南 上野　巴恵

13 愛　媛 八幡浜 緒方　千代

12 京　都 京都学園 浅井　仁美

11 鹿児島 鹿児島南 濵田　尚里

10 山　梨 甲府工業 和田　有稀

9 高　知 岡豊 寛藤　真奈

8 青　森 青森山田 菊池　美夏

7 鳥　取 八頭 川口　友香

6 新　潟 新発田農業 相馬　未春

5 秋　田 明桜 潘　　　群

西京 鴨川　実希

4 佐　賀 小城 大久保幸美

No 県 名 高校名 氏　　名

1 菅　　美里

2 千　葉 八千代 髙　千尋

3 山　口



1 佐藤みのり

2 神奈川 桐蔭学園 前崎　圭子

3 奈　良

No 県 名 高校名 氏　　名

添上 石崎　理恵

4 青　森 光星学院 佐々木美沙都

5 三　重 鈴鹿 藤田　彩加

6 福　岡 八幡工業 佐藤　瑠香

7 香　川 高松商業 石本　智子

8 鹿児島 鳳凰 上中別府宏美

9 福　島 相馬東 只野　夏紀

10 沖　縄 沖縄尚学 川満　亜衣

11 山　口 西京 町　　純香

12 山　梨 塩山 志村　紫帆

13 北海道 札幌日大 相馬　奈穂

14 高　知 幡多農業 赤松　真有

15 栃　木 作新学院 飯島　夏実

16 和歌山 近大附和歌山 福永　陽子

17 佐　賀 龍谷 吉次　紀子

18 福　井 福井工大附福井 木下　幾恵

19 千　葉 八千代 佐々木怜奈

20 岩　手 岩手県立高田 新沼　幸子

21 兵　庫 高砂 宮前　朋子

22 岐　阜 鶯谷 炭・　仁美

23 広　島 広島皆実 山本　美華

24 宮　崎 宮崎商業 鈴木はるか

（ ７ ８ Kg 級 ） 組み合わせ

日本文理新　潟

No

25

山寺　　綾 26

女 子 個 人 試 合

川畑　希世

竹内　優香

住田　晴香

森田夕貴子

下田美紗季

大野　陽子

浅田　美保

盆子原亜祈

齋藤　　咲

坂下　敦子

永石真梨菜

増田　奈美

三宅　裕子

豊田　　幸

佐々木　奏

深井　愛実

山本　紗織

澤田　朱里

小杉　美樹

鑓水　里美

越石　春香

松川　　結

高校名

大分南

埼玉栄

桜丘

小杉

宇和島東

草津

前橋商業

立命館宇治

猶興館

江津

東北

金沢学院東

龍谷

静岡学園

淑徳

米子西

山形中央

玉野商業

水戸葵陵

明桜

徳島商業

阿蘇

県 名

大　分

埼　玉

愛　知

富　山

愛　媛

滋　賀

群　馬

東大阪大敬愛

石　川

佐　賀

京　都

長　崎

島　根

宮　城

東　京

鳥　取

山　形

茨　城

秋　田

徳　島

大  阪

27

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

41

42

35

36

37

38

47

48

吉村　知夏

氏　　名

43

44

45

46

39

40

熊　本

長　野

静　岡

岡　山

小諸商業



1 小松　千代

No 県 名 高校名 氏　　名

2 愛　知 桜丘 山本　恭奈

3 島　根 出雲西 大森美奈子

4 京　都 京都産業大学附 永井　裕子

5 長　崎 西海学園 橋口ななみ

6 山　形 山形中央 渡部　紘子

7 石　川 北陸大谷 吉田　有利

8 佐　賀 佐賀商業 増本　采佳

9 香　川 高松中央 船越　恵美

10 鹿児島 鹿児島南 吉野　　光

11 兵　庫 三田松聖 奥田　祥子

12 山　梨 日本航空 ｼﾞｬﾌﾞｻﾞﾏｰ

13 山　口 宇部西 齋藤かおる

14 徳　島 徳島商業 東　　美幸

15 福　島 東日本国際大附昌平 金成　沙樹

16 茨　城 聖徳大附聖徳 渡邉久美子

17 福　岡 福岡工大附城東 山崎　裕子

18 和歌山 紀央館 津本　　藍

19 秋　田 能代 椎名　香純

20 長　野 佐久長聖 渡辺　旭子

21 東　京 帝京 野路あゆみ

22 静　岡 庵原 村瀬　晴香

23 北海道 旭川大高 山部　佳苗

24 沖　縄 沖縄尚学 本村　愛美

（７８Kg超級） 組み合わせ

東京学館浦安千　葉

No

25

高橋　郁恵 26

女 子 個 人 試 合

前田　晴香

春山　雪乃

有本　紗知

中川　　遥

菊池　恵里

大滝　弥生

工藤　真弓

中田さなえ

松山友里恵

村越　亜美

千葉　　幸

甲斐　　南

大菅　衿沙

麻岡　優子

宮岡　亜樹

堀江　美帆

山本　和葉

川﨑亜沙美

平岩　真実

山浦めぐみ

宮野　法子

小寺悠佳里

高校名

日南農林

大阪工大高

鈴鹿

横須賀学院

八頭

富山商業

岡山理大附

日本文理

五所川原農林

明徳義塾

熊本西

埼玉栄

東北

野津

清水ヶ丘

常磐

伊万里商業

草津

福井工大附福井

新田

白鷗大足利

大垣養老

県 名

宮　崎

大  阪

三　重

神奈川

鳥　取

富　山

岡　山

添上

埼　玉

宮　城

新　潟

青　森

高　知

熊　本

広　島

群　馬

佐　賀

福　井

愛　媛

栃　木

奈　良

27

33

34

28

29

30

31

32

41

42

35

36

37

38

47

48

富山　美里

氏　　名

43

44

45

46

39

40

岐　阜

岩　手

大　分

滋　賀

盛岡南


